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MicTt Tennosuu Bartscher 114003
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Cropinka 1 3 2


https://centur.com.ua/m-st-teploviy-bartscher-114003

obnagHaHHA

CENTUR

AnAa Baworo Gianecy

Canr:
Email:
TeneoH:

centur.com.ua
centurl@ukr.net
0 800 307 999

XapakTepucTHUKa

BupobHunk

KpaiHa BUpobHMK
BucoTa

nmbuHa

WnpuHa

Bucota (bpyTTO)
JloBXWHa (HeTTO), MM
LnpnHa 6pyTTO, MM
Hanpyra, B
MOTYXHICTb, KBT
Bara, Kr

Onuc ToBapy

1 iHbpayvepBOHa HarpiBanbHa Tpyba

Bartscher
HimeyynHa
65 MM
100 mm
225 MM
220 MM
1070
1040
220 B
0.95

7

CropiHka 2 3 2



